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Macro NO 2° prova di qualifica U21 (B)
16 February 2025 - 16 February 2025

U19M Boulder Qualifica Startlist

Order Bib Name

1 24
2 5

3 73
4 59
) 34
6 20
7 32
8 72
g 28
10 13
11 60
12 17
13 57
14 41
15 62
16 58
17 26
18 4

19 55
20 56
21 33
22 22
23 2k
24 42
25 6

26 7

27 36
28 67
29 31
30 27

PAVESE Leonardo
PARODI Pietro
PAGLIERO Pietro

SCARCIPINO PATTARELLO Federico

PIARULLI Andrea
MARANGONI Edoardo
ZANINETTI Giacomo
PAGLIERO Marco
CULOT Riccardo
GILARDI Stefano
PANERO Tommaso
SILVESTRO Gabriele
BONIN Alessandro
PARIZZI Daniele
CARCIONE Nicola
LOSANO Gabriele
CATANZARITI Martino
CAPELLA Bruno
SUCATO Alessandro
VALLARINO Paolo
VECE Nicolo'
GIORDANINO Gioele
IEULIA Valentino
MACCARIO Alberto
BONINO Stefano
TRANQUILLI Nicolo'

DONGIOVANNI Tommaso

PIEMONTESE Nicolo'
FASSINO Michael
LUZZATI Marco

ccC

C.A.T. TORINO

ASD ROCK GARAGE
S.A.S.P. TORINO
ROCODROMO ASD
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
Boulderbar Torino
CLIMBING HOUSE AO
S.A.S.P. TORINO
CHALK NORRIS ASD
B-SIDE SSD ARL

ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

BIGUP SRL SSD
OASI VERTICAL AO
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.

ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

ROCODROMO ASD
C.U.S. TORINO

ASD POWER BLOCK
LA MOLE S.S.D.

LA MOLE S.S.D.
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.

Boulderbar Torino

IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
B-SIDE SSD ARL
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.
CLIMBING HOUSE AO
C.U.S. TORINO

LA MOLE

ODACOO

Start Time
13:00.00
13:04.00
13:08.00
13:12.00
13:16.00
13:20.00
13:24.00
13:28.00
13:32.00
13:36.00
13:40.00
13:44.00
13:48.00
13:52.00
13:56.00
14:00.00
14:04.00
14:08.00
14:12.00
14:16.00
14:20.00
14:24.00
14:28.00
14:32.00
14:36.00
14:40.00
14:44.00
14:48.00
14:52.00
14:56.00

Isolation zone open:




Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 13:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:
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